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Anno di
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e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.7TD

2012/12 -

1686 ccm

96 KW

131 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Diesel

LUD

1.7TD
AWD

2012/12 -

1686 ccm

96 KW

131 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

LUD

OPEL

OPEL
MOKKA /
MOKKA X
(J13)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/condensatore-clima-delphi-opel-1-6.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/condensatore-clima-delphi-opel-1-6.html

Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 CDTI ]2015/01- 1598 ccm J100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 16 DTH
(_76)
1.6 CDTI ]2015/01- 1598 ccm J100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTH
(_76)
TG CDTI 2015/06 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTN
(_76)
1.6 CDTI ]2015/06 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 11o0cv 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTU
(_76)
1.6 CDTI  |2015/01 - [1598 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 16 DTH
Ax4 (_76)
1.6 CDTI ]2015/01 - 1598 ccm J100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTH
4Ax4 (_76)
1.7 CDTI ]2012/06 - ]1686 ccm |96 KW 131 ¢cv 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS
(_76)
1.7 CDTI ]2012/06 - ]1686 ccm |96 KW 131 ¢cv 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS
4Ax4 (_76)
VAUXH

ALL




VAUXHAL

L MOKKA
/ MOKKA
X (J13)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 CDTi 2015/01 - ]1598 ccm J100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTH
1.6 CDTI 2015/06 - ]1598 ccm |81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTU
1.6 CDTI 2015/06 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTN
1.6 CDTi 2015/01 - 1598 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 16 DTH
4x4
1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - ]1686 ccm |96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS
1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - |1686 ccm |96 KW 131 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

4x4




